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No of Whether Act or Acts of
„ «„*»-. «„„.. AJA.,... neooiHntinn pmirt Date of No. of Dateof HP-.!.!,,,, Debtor's or Bankruptcy provedNo. Debtor Name. Addrow. Description. court. Piling Petition. Matter. Receiving Order. "JSs!™* Creditor's in Creditor's

UMer< Petition. Petition. '

2730

2731

2732

2733

2734

2735

2736

2737

2738

2739

Tompkins, William

Brough, Charles

Martin, Samuel Walter...

Hawkins, John

Seymour, William

Greenslade, Lambert ...

Stringer, Joseph Henry...

Kirk, Francis William ..

Simnett, Alfred

Woolfall, James

242, Court Oak-road. Harborne, in the city
of Birmingham, lately residing and carry ing
on business at 78, Edward-road, Balsall
Heath, in the said city of Birmingham

Halton-road, Spilsby, Lincolnshire

Residing and carrying on business at 184,
Hotwell-road, in the city and county of
Bristol

Bnrnham-on-Crouch, Essex ...

18, Holloway-road, Fordington, Dorchester,
in the county of Dorset

Formerly of Southmolton-street, Chulm-
leigh, now of Primrose Cottage, Chapel-
street, Tiverton, both in Devonshire

Lately residing at Summerfield-road, Stour-
port, in the county of Worcester, and
carrying on business at Bridge-street,
Stourporfc aforesaid

Residing in lodgings at 33, Morpeth-street,
and lately residing and carrying on busi-
ness at 44. Morpeth-street, in the city and
county of Kmgston-upon-Hull

4, Asbton-chambers, Hackins Hey, Liver-
pool, in the county of Lancaster, and
residing at 6, 8 tone by-drive, New Brighton,
in the county of Chester

Islip, in the county of Oxford

Grocer

Bootmaker

Baker

Oyster Merchant

General Dealer

Formerly Wheelwright,
now Journeyman
Wheelwright

Builder

Late Pork Batcher, but '
now out of business

Stock and Share Broker

Schoolmaster

Birmingham ...

Boston

Bristol

Chelmsford ...

Dorchester

Exeter

Kidderminster...

Kingston-upon-
Hull

Liverpool

Oxford ...."

Aug. 30, 1907

Aug. 29, 1907

Aug. 30, 1907

July 19, 1907

Aug. 29, 1907

Aug. 30, 1907

Aug. 30, 1907

Aug. 30, 1907

Aug. 30. 1907

Aug. 31, 1907

84
of 1907

13
of J907

58
of 1907

21
of 1907

13
of 1907

27
of 1907

10
of 1907

51
Of 1907

64
of 1907

14
of 1907

Aug. 30, 1907

Aug. 29, 1907

Aug. 30, 1907

Aug. 28, 1907

Aug. 29, 1907

Aug. 30, 1907

Aug. 30, 1907

Aug. 30, 1907

Aug. 30, 1907

Aug. 31, 1907

69

13

53

20

13

28

10

' 45

38

12

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Creditor's ...

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's
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Sec. 1, Bankruptcy ^"
Act, 1890 N-
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