## RECEIVING ORDERS-continued.

No.	Debter Name.	Address.	Description.	Court.	Date of Filing Petition.	No. of Matter.	Date of Becsiving Order.	No. of Beceiving Order,	Whether Debtor's or Creditor's Petition.	Act or Acts of Bankruptcy proved in Creditor's Petition,
2730	Tompkins, William	242, Court Oak-road, Harborne, in the city of Birmingham, lately residing and carrying on business at 78, Edward-road, Balsall Heath, in the said city of Birmingham	Grocer	Birmingham	Aug. 30, 1907	84 of 1907	Aug. 30, 1907	69	Debtor's	
2731	Brough, Charles	Halton-road, Spilsby, Lincolnshire	Bootmaker	Boston	Aug. 29, 1907	13 of 1907	Aug. 29, 1907	13	Debtor's	
2732	Martin, Samuel Walter	Residing and carrying on business at 184, Hotwell-road, in the city and county of Bristol	Baker	Bristol	Aug. 30, 1907	58 of 1907	Aug. 30, 1907	53	Debtor's	
2733	Hawkins, John	Burnham-on-Crouch, Essex	Oyster Merchant	Chelmsford	July 19, 1907	21 of 1907	Aug. 28, 1907	20	Oreditor's	Sec. 1, Bankruptcy Act, 1890
2734	Seymour, William	18, Holloway-road, Fordington, Dorohester, in the county of Dorset	General Dealer	Dorchester	Aug. 29, 1907	13 of 1907	Aug. 29, 1907	13	Debtor's	
2735	Greenslade, Lambert	Formerly of Southmolton-street, Chulm- leigh, now of Primrose Cottage, Chapel- street, Tiverton, both in Devonshire	Formerly Wheelwright, now Journeyman Wheelwright	Exeter	Aug. 30, 1907	27 of 1907	Aug. 30, 1907	<b>28</b>	Debtor's	
2736	Stringer, Joseph Henry	Lately residing at Summerfield-road, Stour- port, in the county of Worcester, and carrying on business at Bridge-street, Stourport aforesaid	Builder	Kidderminster	Aug. 30, 1907	10 of 1907	Aug. 30, 1907	10	Debtor's	
2737	Kirk, Francis William	Residing in lodgings at 33, Morpeth-street, and lately residing and carrying on business at 44. Morpeth-street, in the city and county of Kingston-upon-Hull	Late Pork Butcher, but now out of business	Kingston-upon- Hull	Aug. 30, 1907	51 of 1907	Aug. 30, 1907	- 45	Debtor's	
2738	Simnett, Alfred	4, Ashton-chambers, Hackins Hey, Liver- pool, in the county of Lancaster, and residing at 6, Stoneby-drive, New Brighton, in the county of Chester	Stock and Share Broker	Liverpool	Aug. 30, 1907	64 of 1907	Aug. 30, 1907	38	Debtor's	
2739	Woolfall, James	Islip, in the county of Oxford	Schoolmaster	Oxford	Aug. 31, 1907	14 of 1907	Aug. 31, 1907	12	Debtor's	